
Amount Claimed Date of 
admissio 
n/updati on

Amount of claim 
admitted (Rs.)

1
Dy Collector Khand -3 
Commercial Tax G.B. Nagar 
U.P.

State Tax               970,338,864  03.05.2022            970,338,864                                -   

2 UPSIDA State Tax                 45,171,078  13.10.2022              11,835,835   - 

3
Deputy Commissioner(A)II, 
State Tax Rudrapur,Uttarakhand

 State                 56,647,323   -                            56,647,323 

                    1,072,157,265                     982,174,699                            56,647,323 

Amount of Claim 
under Verificatio n 
(Rs.)

Total

 K V Aromatics Private Limited: List of Operational Creditors for Government Dues as on 20.10.2022

Sr. 
No.

Name of credito r Nature of 
Claim

Amount of Claim Amount of Claim


